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TH2 Gujan-Mestras
Dimanche 22 mai 2016

Classement partie 2

BONIN Philippe H29
BONIN Frédéric TOS
LABASTHE Gérard T22
BOURDIER Nicolas T11
BOURLON Anne-Chantal T21
DELAVILLE Noélle TO6
VERNIER Jean-Claude TO1
ROUSSET Christiane T13
FREDON Laurent T03
DESBAZEILLE Francis T0O
PLISSON Jean-Yves TO5
GARBE Patrick TO3
GILBERT Suzanne T20
EYQUEM Maryse T06
HENRY Denise T10
POSE Nicole TO6
ROSELIER Francoise T03
PEREZ Régine T03
LAVIGNE Claudine TO6
PORTES Francgoise T03
MORIE Mireille T10
CHARRITTE Frangoise TO6
REINHART Jacqueline T17
BREHIER Yolande TO1
PETIT Anne-Marie T03
PADIAL Martine T18
LE PLUART Catherine T19
CHANTELOUBE Patrick T18
RESNIER Elisabeth TO3
VAUDOUR Martine TO5
DOUCHAIN Michele TO6
CATHALOQOT Brigitte T03
VAN DAMME Michele TO7
DARY Renette T18
DARCIAL Tonia TO1
LUGAT Josette T09
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4A
2B
4A
4D
3A
4B
4D
4C
2A
3B
4A
2B
5B
4D
4D
4A
5B
5B
5A
4C
5D
4C
4C
5C
4C
5B
5D
4C
4C
6A
5A
4A
5C
6B
3A
5D

855

794
780
732
729
714
709
709
705
703
702
702
698
696
690
689
688
687
686
685
682
681
680
680
678
675
672
671
669
669
669
666
661
659
657
656
655



37
38
38
38
38
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

LAPERRINE Claudette
GLEMET Jeannine
CHAUVET Cathy
DABERNAT Monique
PROVOST Claude
BONNIN Francoise
BOIZIS Frangoise

LOUBARESSE Dominique

DEBIEN Marie-Jo
TERREE Frangoise
WYPER Jennifer
LEBON Madé
HOSTEIN Arlette
DUMORA Simone
MEYNARD Annie
MAHOU Arlette
OSPITAL Jacqueline
SOUDAT Christiane
LIMIDO Jackye
BERLUREAU Michele
CLIGNY Antoine
VIANET Alain
WILLEMS Noélle

DE WINTER Totsy
TESSON Jacques
PIGNY Marie-Christine
MARTIN Janine
PELLEFIGUE Jeanne
MARTIN Marie-Josée
HUMBLOT Jeannette
FAUX Nicole
GOUTNIKOFF Chantal
SALCEDO Lina
COUPE Jacqueline
KARST Martine
GAUDIN Annie
MARTIN Francgoise

T18
TO5
T18
T01
T19
T03
TO5
T18
TO6
TO5
T11
TO6
T18
T01
T13
T20
T18
T20
T13
TO5
T13
T01
TO5
T10
T18
TO9
T18
TO5
T18
T17
T20
TO5
TO5
T19
T19
T19
TO5
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5B
4B
5B
5B
6A
5B

6A
5B

4C
5A
4D
5D
5B
5C
5C
5A
5D

5D

5D
6A
6B
5C
5D
6A
4C
6A

6D
6B
6D
6B
6C

654
653
653
653
653
650
649
649
648
647
646
646
645
640
636
632
627
623
616
615
614
612
590
586
572
565
561
560
543
539
528
488
471
461
457
446
408



